
Lilliput Sailing Club Sailing Program 2024

Date Day  T1 T2 T3 T4
West 

@Hurst
Cruiser

1st 
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Dinghy
Start 
Time

26-Mar Tue 02:30 - 1.9m 05:39 - 0.8m 10:31 - 2.1m 17:51 - 0.6m 00:11 Lift 1
07-Apr Sun 00:52 - 2.0m 08:52 - 2.2m 16:15 - 0.3m 21:28 - 2.3m 22:51 AGM 15:00
08-Apr Mon 01:38 - 2.0m 09:36 - 2.2m 16:54 - 0.2m 22:06 - 2.3m 11:04 Lift 2
09-Apr Tue 02:18 - 2.1m 10:16 - 2.3m 17:32 - 0.3m 22:43 - 2.3m 11:44 Lift 3
13-Apr Sat 00:31 - 2.1m 07:57 - 1.0m 13:09 - 1.9m 20:17 - 1.2m 02:21 Bay Race 1 - Shakedown 12:00
16-Apr Tue 04:00 - 1.8m 11:53 - 1.3m 18:43 - 1.8m 17:57 Dinghies return to yard
17-Apr Wed 01:01 - 1.5m 05:45 - 1.8m 13:20 - 1.2m 19:28 - 1.9m 19:21 Wednesday Spring Series Race 1 18:30
19-Apr Fri 02:46 - 1.3m 07:28 - 1.9m 14:54 - 1.0m 20:17 - 2.0m 21:20 EDSC Spring 1 18:30 EDSC Spring 1 18:30
21-Apr Sun 03:47 - 1.0m 08:33 - 2.0m 15:56 - 0.8m 21:06 - 2.1m 22:35 John Rooke Keenies Trophy, Races 1 & 2 10:00
27-Apr Sat 06:44 - 0.9m 11:47 - 1.9m 18:58 - 1.1m 23:57 - 2.0m 01:13 Dinghy Sailor and Novices Keelboat Regatta 10:00 Dinghy Sailor and Novices Keelboat Regatta 10:00
28-Apr Sun 07:23 - 1.0m 12:34 - 1.9m 19:39 - 1.2m 01:50 John Rooke Keenies Trophy, Races 3 & 4 14:00
01-May Wed 02:50 - 1.9m 10:46 - 1.2m 17:15 - 1.8m 23:39 - 1.4m 17:15 Wednesday Series Race 1 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Race 2 19:00
03-May Fri 01:01 - 1.3m 05:42 - 1.9m 13:25 - 1.0m 19:00 - 2.0m 19:49 EDSC Spring 2 19:00 EDSC Spring 2 19:00
04-May Sat 06:43 - 2.0m 14:19 - 0.8m 19:39 - 2.1m 23:20 - 1.9m 20:49 Rally/Race - Lymington
05-May Sun 07:36 - 2.1m 15:06 - 0.6m 20:20 - 2.2m 21:41 Rally/Race - Ashlett Creek/Hamble Spring Series Races 1 & 2 18:00
12-May Sun 00:10 - 2.1m 07:43 - 0.9m 13:04 - 1.9m 20:01 - 1.3m 02:00 Jean Webb Pursuit Series 1 and Spring Series3 14:00
15-May Wed 03:05 - 1.8m 10:56 - 1.2m 17:42 - 1.8m 23:53 - 1.5m 17:21 Wednesday Series Race 2 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Races 3 & 4 18:30
17-May Fri 01:05 - 1.4m 05:41 - 1.8m 13:14 - 1.1m 19:08 - 1.9m 19:33 EDSC Spring 3 19:00 EDSC Spring 3 19:00
18-May Sat 01:55 - 1.3m 06:34 - 1.8m 14:01 - 1.1m 19:35 - 2.0m 20:26 Rally - Swanage
19-May Sun 02:32 - 1.2m 07:15 - 1.9m 14:40 - 1.0m 20:02 - 2.0m 21:11 Rally - Swanage Hollingsworth Series 1 and Spring Series 4 18:00
22-May Wed 00:03 - 1.8m 04:12 - 0.9m 09:06 - 2.0m 16:24 - 0.8m 10:50 Wednesday Series Race 3 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Races 5 & 6 19:00
25-May Sat 05:57 - 0.8m 11:01 - 2.0m 18:11 - 1.0m 23:08 - 2.1m 00:16 Poole Regatta Lagoon Race 1 10:00
26-May Sun 06:37 - 0.8m 11:47 - 1.9m 18:53 - 1.1m 23:47 - 2.1m 00:55 Poole Regatta Beehive Series Race 1 10:00
27-May Mon 07:21 - 0.9m 12:41 - 1.9m 15:58 - 1.8m 01:36 Poole Regatta
31-May Fri 03:48 - 1.9m 11:38 - 1.0m 17:29 - 1.9m 18:10 EDSC Spring 4 19:00 EDSC Spring 4 19:00
01-Jun Sat 00:22 - 1.3m 05:02 - 1.9m 12:47 - 0.9m 18:23 - 2.0m 19:17 Goat Horn BBQ
02-Jun Sun 01:27 - 1.2m 06:10 - 1.9m 13:47 - 0.9m 19:09 - 2.1m 20:17 Bay Race 2 - Branksome trophy 11:00 Jean Webb Pursuit Series 2 & Spring Series 5 17:00
05-Jun Wed 03:54 - 0.8m 08:53 - 2.0m 16:11 - 0.8m 21:15 - 2.2m 22:46 Wednesday Series Race 4 19:00 Wednesday Spring Series Races 7 & 8 19:00
08-Jun Sat 06:02 - 0.7m 11:11 - 2.0m 18:19 - 1.0m 23:11 - 2.1m 00:15 Race/Rally - Christchurch Sailing Club Lagoon Race 2 10:00
09-Jun Sun 06:44 - 0.8m 11:59 - 1.9m 15:35 - 1.8m 23:51 - 2.1m 00:58 Race/Rally - Christchurch Sailing Club Hollingsworth Series 2 and Spring Series 6 10:00
14-Jun Fri 03:14 - 1.8m 10:58 - 1.2m 17:19 - 1.8m 23:45 - 1.4m 17:33 EDSC Spring 5 19:00 EDSC Spring 5 19:00
15-Jun Sat 04:22 - 1.8m 11:59 - 1.2m 18:08 - 1.9m 18:28 Round the Island Race
16-Jun Sun 00:46 - 1.4m 05:26 - 1.8m 12:57 - 1.2m 18:48 - 1.9m 19:24 Jean Webb Pursuit Series 3 & Spring Series 7 17:00
19-Jun Wed 03:09 - 1.1m 08:03 - 1.9m 15:21 - 1.0m 20:31 - 2.1m 21:52 Wednesday Series Race 5 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Races 1 & 2 19:00
22-Jun Sat 05:08 - 0.8m 10:14 - 2.0m 17:23 - 0.9m 22:18 - 2.2m 11:49 Rally/Race - Yarmouth Lagoon Race 3 09:30
23-Jun Sun 05:47 - 0.7m 10:58 - 2.0m 18:05 - 0.9m 22:57 - 2.2m 12:33 Rally/Race - Yarmouth Beehive Series Race 2 10:00
28-Jun Fri 02:08 - 2.0m 09:55 - 0.9m 15:35 - 1.9m 22:32 - 1.3m 16:42 EDSC Spring 6 19:00 EDSC Spring 6 19:00
30-Jun Sun 04:27 - 1.9m 12:09 - 1.0m 17:47 - 2.0m 18:42 Hollingsworth Series 3 and Spring Series 8 16:00
03-Jul Wed 02:56 - 1.0m 07:57 - 1.9m 15:15 - 1.0m 20:22 - 2.1m 21:43 Wednesday Series Race 6 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Races 3 & 4 19:00
06-Jul Sat 05:12 - 0.7m 10:22 - 2.0m 17:29 - 1.0m 22:21 - 2.1m 11:54 Rally - Wareham/Redcliffe Try-a-boat (volunteer support) 10:00
07-Jul Sun 05:52 - 0.7m 11:04 - 2.0m 18:08 - 1.0m 22:57 - 2.1m 12:38 Rally - Wareham/Redcliffe Bristol Trophy (long harbour race) 10:00
12-Jul Fri 01:24 - 1.9m 09:01 - 1.0m 14:44 - 1.9m 21:25 - 1.4m 15:54 EDSC Summer 1 19:00 EDSC Summer 1 19:00
13-Jul Sat 02:09 - 1.9m 09:47 - 1.1m 15:45 - 1.8m 22:20 - 1.4m 16:37 Bay Race 3 - Eric Brooke 15:00 Lagoon Race 4 15:00
14-Jul Sun 03:05 - 1.8m 10:42 - 1.2m 16:52 - 1.8m 23:29 - 1.4m 17:26 Admirals Trophy (team races) 14:00
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17-Jul Wed 01:50 - 1.3m 06:51 - 1.8m 14:04 - 1.2m 19:30 - 1.9m 20:21 Wednesday Series Race 7 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Races 5 & 6 19:00
19-Jul Fri 03:31 - 1.0m 08:38 - 1.9m 15:47 - 1.1m 20:46 - 2.1m 22:11 EDSC Summer 2 19:00 EDSC Summer 2 19:00
20-Jul Sat 04:13 - 0.8m 09:22 - 2.0m 16:30 - 1.0m 21:25 - 2.1m 22:58 Rally/Race - Weymouth 
21-Jul Sun 04:54 - 0.7m 10:05 - 2.0m 17:12 - 0.9m 22:05 - 2.2m 11:34 Rally/Race - Weymouth Beehive Series Race 3 10:00
27-Jul Sat 01:41 - 2.0m 09:21 - 0.9m 14:47 - 2.0m 21:54 - 1.2m 16:12 Lagoon Race 5 14:00
28-Jul Sun 02:43 - 1.9m 10:22 - 1.0m 15:59 - 1.9m 23:06 - 1.3m 17:08 Bay Race 4 - single handed 15:00 Jean Webb Pursuit Series 4 & Summer Series 1 14:00
31-Jul Wed 01:51 - 1.2m 07:04 - 1.8m 14:15 - 1.2m 19:29 - 2.0m 20:28 Wednesday Series Race 8 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Races 7 & 8 19:00

02-Aug Fri 03:43 - 0.9m 08:56 - 1.9m 16:02 - 1.1m 20:56 - 2.1m 22:25 EDSC Summer 3 19:00 EDSC Summer 3 19:00
03-Aug Sat 04:25 - 0.8m 09:37 - 2.0m 16:42 - 1.0m 21:33 - 2.1m 11:01 Bay Race 5 - Ladyhelm 10:00
04-Aug Sun 05:02 - 0.7m 10:13 - 2.0m 17:18 - 0.9m 22:07 - 2.1m 11:43 Hollingsworth Series 4 and Summer Series 2 10:00
10-Aug Sat 00:42 - 2.0m 08:12 - 1.0m 13:34 - 1.9m 20:29 - 1.3m 15:09 Regatta 11:30 Regatta 12:30
11-Aug Sun 01:18 - 1.9m 08:47 - 1.1m 14:21 - 1.9m 21:11 - 1.4m 15:46 Regatta 12:00 Regatta 13:00
14-Aug Wed 05:01 - 1.7m 12:12 - 1.4m 18:07 - 1.8m 18:28 Wednesday Series Race 9 19:00 Wednesday Summer Series Race 9 19:00
16-Aug Fri 02:25 - 1.2m 07:47 - 1.8m 14:46 - 1.2m 19:48 - 2.0m 20:54 EDSC Summer 4 19:00 EDSC Summer 4 19:00
18-Aug Sun 03:57 - 0.7m 09:09 - 2.0m 16:16 - 0.9m 21:08 - 2.2m 22:41 Jean Webb Pursuit Series 5 & Summer Series 3 10:00
24-Aug Sat 00:29 - 2.1m 07:59 - 0.7m 13:11 - 2.0m 20:25 - 1.0m 14:50 Rally/Race Lymington Lagoon Race 6 14:00
25-Aug Sun 01:18 - 2.0m 08:49 - 0.9m 14:06 - 2.0m 21:20 - 1.2m 03:11 Hurst BBQ Arne Trophy BBQ race 14:00
28-Aug Wed 00:17 - 1.3m 05:58 - 1.8m 12:57 - 1.4m 18:20 - 1.9m 06:21 Wednesday Series Race 10 18:30 Wednesday Summer Series Race 10 18:30
30-Aug Fri 02:51 - 1.1m 08:16 - 1.9m 15:15 - 1.2m 20:07 - 2.0m 21:25 EDSC Summer 5 18:30 EDSC Summer 5 18:30
01-Sep Sun 04:11 - 0.8m 09:23 - 2.0m 13:04 - 1.8m 16:27 - 1.0m 10:47 Hollingsworth Series 5 and Summer Series 4 10:00
07-Sep Sat 07:00 - 0.8m 12:08 - 2.0m 15:09 - 1.8m 19:15 - 1.0m 13:56 Rally/Race - Beaulieu/Cowes/Newtown Rally
08-Sep Sun 00:06 - 2.0m 07:28 - 1.0m 12:39 - 1.9m 19:45 - 1.2m 14:28 Rally/Race - Beaulieu/Cowes/Newtown Rally Jean Webb Pursuit Series 6 & Summer Series 5 14:00
13-Sep Fri 00:53 - 1.3m 06:54 - 1.8m 13:30 - 1.4m 18:34 - 1.9m 19:13 EDSC Summer 6 18:00 EDSC Summer 6 18:00
15-Sep Sun 02:52 - 0.9m 08:10 - 2.0m 11:42 - 1.8m 15:14 - 1.0m 21:31 Hollingsworth Series 6 and Summer Series 6 10:00
22-Sep Sun 00:08 - 2.1m 07:31 - 0.8m 12:36 - 2.1m 19:56 - 0.9m 01:54 Three Island Pot 11:00 Beehive Series Race 4 10:30
28-Sep Sat 02:32 - 1.1m 08:02 - 1.9m 14:59 - 1.2m 19:45 - 1.9m 08:47 Twilight Trophy (LSC Host) Twilight Trophy (LSC Host) 17:30
29-Sep Sun 03:13 - 0.9m 08:31 - 2.0m 15:33 - 1.1m 20:19 - 2.0m 09:41 Summer Series Races 7 & 8 10:00
05-Oct Sat 05:59 - 0.7m 11:03 - 2.1m 14:51 - 1.8m 18:14 - 0.9m 12:50 Bay Race 7 - Keenies 11:30
06-Oct Sun 06:26 - 0.9m 11:29 - 2.1m 18:43 - 1.0m 23:40 - 2.0m 13:21 Nat West Trophy, 2 Races 10:00
09-Oct Wed 01:11 - 1.8m 08:09 - 1.3m 13:25 - 1.9m 20:52 - 1.3m 02:54 Dinghies leave yard
13-Oct Sun 01:31 - 1.1m 07:11 - 1.9m 14:04 - 1.2m 18:47 - 2.0m 07:43 Autumn Series Races 1 & 2 16:30
16-Oct Wed 03:46 - 0.4m 08:59 - 2.2m 13:07 - 2.0m 21:07 - 2.2m 10:22 Lift 1
17-Oct Thu 04:25 - 0.3m 09:38 - 2.3m 13:50 - 2.0m 21:50 - 2.3m 10:59 Lift 2
20-Oct Sun 06:26 - 0.6m 11:28 - 2.2m 18:49 - 0.7m 23:53 - 2.0m 00:47 Autumn Series Races 3 & 4 10:00
31-Oct Thu 04:07 - 0.8m 09:15 - 2.1m 13:03 - 1.9m 16:25 - 0.8m 10:49 Lift 3
03-Nov Sun 05:34 - 0.8m 10:35 - 2.1m 17:53 - 0.8m 22:52 - 2.0m 12:21 Autumn Series Races 5 & 6 10:00
10-Nov Sun 05:52 - 1.9m 12:26 - 1.4m 17:04 - 1.9m 05:56 Autumn Series Races 7 & 8 14:00
17-Nov Sun 05:28 - 0.6m 10:30 - 2.2m 17:52 - 0.6m 22:59 - 2.1m 12:04 Autumn Series Races 9 & 10 10:00
24-Nov Sun 06:13 - 1.9m 12:44 - 1.4m 17:19 - 1.8m 06:08 Winter Series Races 1 & 2 14:00
01-Dec Sun 04:45 - 0.9m 09:46 - 2.1m 17:07 - 0.8m 22:09 - 2.0m 11:26 Winter Series Races 3 & 4 10:00
08-Dec Sun 03:42 - 1.9m 10:20 - 1.4m 14:59 - 1.9m 22:51 - 1.0m 04:26 Winter Series Races 5 & 6 14:00
15-Dec Sun 04:35 - 0.8m 09:35 - 2.2m 17:00 - 0.6m 22:08 - 2.0m 11:08 Winter Series Races 7 & 8 10:00
22-Dec Sun 03:34 - 1.8m 10:02 - 1.4m 14:42 - 1.8m 22:26 - 1.2m 04:17 Winter Series Races 9 & 10 14:00

Programme2024 Page 2 of 2 20:58  07/02/2024


